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Hevonlinna 20 Viikkokisat Kesä 2017

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average Last HC

1 Sami Romu 58 58 -6

2 Atte Kolis 59 59 -5

3 Topias Jokinen 60 60 -4

3 Ville Suomela 60 60 -4

5 Viljami Männikkö 64 61 61 62 -2

6 Mika Pääskynen 66 61 66 60 63.3 -0.8

7 Aapo Karhi 66 61 63.5 -0.5

8 Jani Paavilainen 64 64 0

9 Kari-pekka heinonen 66 64 65 1

9 Jani Lehtinen 65 65 1

11 Vesa Hyytiäinen 67 67 3

12 Samuli Saksi 72 69 66 66 66 67.8 3.8

13 Severi Saviniemi 68 68 4

14 Mauri Lokkila 69 69 5

14 Tero Tenhunen 69 69 5

16 Ville Heikkilä 70 70 70 6

17 Juho Koskinen 72 72 68 70.7 6.7

18 Jari Esselström 70 75 73 69 67 70.8 6.8

19 Ilkka Heinonen 71 71 7

20 robin roos 72 72 8

20 Niko Mäkelä 72 72 8

22 Juuso Kosunen 73 73 9

22 Petri Parsola 73 73 9

24 Petri Niinimäki 74 74 10

24 Joonas Salo 74 74 10

26 Kaapo Kallio 78 71 74.5 10.5

27 Kalle Tuominen 75 75 11

28 Viljami Saloranta 76 76 12

29 Onni Haonperä 78 73 82 77 73 78 76.8 12.8

30 Aatu skyttä 77 77 13

31 Petri Kyynäräinen 78 78 14
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average Last HC

32 Jari Sinisalo 79 78 78.5 14.5

33 Lauri Turunen 78 80 79 15

33 Niklas Lähteenlahti 79 79 15

35 Jarmo Kujanpää 76 81 86 74 80 78 80 79.3 15.3

36 erno Korpiaho 86 79 82 76 80.8 16.8

37 Pekka Raitanen 85 82 75 81 81 80 83 81 17

38 robin ruus 82 82 18

39 Jere Ounaslehto 86 86 22

40 Joni-Miikka Merilahti 85 92 88.5 24.5

41 Aleksi Hauhia 96 96 32
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Viikkokisa
Hevonlinna

20
6.6.2017

Viikkokisa 20.06.
Hevonlinna 20

Viikkokisa
04.07.
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18.07.

Hevonlinna
20

Viikkokisa
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Sum

1 Jarmo Kujanpää 76 81 86 74 80 78 80 555

2 Pekka Raitanen 85 82 75 81 81 80 83 567

3 Onni Haonperä 78 73 82 77 73 78 461

4 Samuli Saksi 72 69 66 66 66 339

5 Jari Esselström 70 75 73 69 67 354

6 Mika Pääskynen 66 61 66 60 253

7 Viljami Männikkö 64 61 61 186

8 Aapo Karhi 66 61 127

9 Kari-pekka heinonen 66 64 130

10 Kaapo Kallio 78 71 149

11 Jari Sinisalo 79 78 157

12 Joni-Miikka Merilahti 85 92 177

13 Sami Romu 58 58

14 Atte Kolis 59 59

15 Topias Jokinen 60 60

15 Ville Suomela 60 60

17 Jani Paavilainen 64 64

18 Jani Lehtinen 65 65

19 Vesa Hyytiäinen 67 67

20 Severi Saviniemi 68 68

21 Tero Tenhunen 69 69

21 Mauri Lokkila 69 69

23 Ville Heikkilä 70 70

24 Ilkka Heinonen 71 71

25 robin roos 72 72

25 Juho Koskinen 72 72

25 Niko Mäkelä 72 72

28 Petri Parsola 73 73

28 Juuso Kosunen 73 73

30 Joonas Salo 74 74

30 Petri Niinimäki 74 74

32 Kalle Tuominen 75 75

33 Viljami Saloranta 76 76

34 Aatu skyttä 77 77

35 Lauri Turunen 78 78
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Sum

35 Petri Kyynäräinen 78 78

37 Niklas Lähteenlahti 79 79

38 robin ruus 82 82

39 Jere Ounaslehto 86 86

39 erno Korpiaho 86 86

41 Aleksi Hauhia 96 96
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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